July 2019 new menu

Nibbles

Bread and Qils (To Share)

Spiced Hummus, Olive Oil and Balsamic
Baked Ciabatta Roll

Marinated Olives

Garlic Bread / Mozzarella

Warm Chorizo

Starters

Freshly Prepared Soup of the Day
Bread and Rosemary Croutons

Home Smoked Chicken Caesar Salad

Seared Scallops, Curried Cauliflower Puree, Chorizo
Smoked Salmon, Caper berries, Creme Fraiche, Confit Lemon
Coarse Country Pate, Red Onion Marmalade, Dressed Leaves
Butternut Squash & Spinach Ravioli, Ricotta and Nut Butter

Baked Camembert, Red Onion & Parsley, Apple Compote, Croutes
Pizzas

Margherita
The Classic Spicy Tomato and Mozzarella

Diavola
Spiced Ground Beef, Pepperoni, Jalapenos and Mozzarella

Pepperoni
Pepperoni, Spicy Tomato Sauce and Mozzarella

Goat’s Cheese
Red Onion, Garlic and Rocket

Cajun Chicken

£4.50

£1.50
£3.25

£3.50/4
£3.50

£6.00

£7.50
£10.50
£8.00
£6.95
£7.50
£8.00

£10

£12

£12

£12

£12

Food Allergies and Intolerances: Before ordering your food and drink

please speak to our staff if you need to know about ingredients



Mains

Aged Sirloin Steak 8oz
Grilled Tomato, Mushroom, Fries and Bearnaise Sauce

Loin of Pork, Smoked Chick Pea and Tomato Fricassee
String Onion, Salted Crackling

Lamb Cutlets, Fregola, Mint & Pomegranate
Market Fish, New Potatoes, Seasonal Greens, Hollandaise

Caramelized Onion, Mushroom, Potato and Cheese Tart
Fine Beans, Smoked Shallots, Parsley Sauce

Cornfed Chicken Supreme, Prosciutto Dauphinoise, Roasted Celeriac
Wild Mushroom, Chicken Gravy

Tandoori Spiced Monkfish, Potato Royale, Cucumber, Pickled Onion
Minted Yoghurt

Seared Calves Liver ‘n’ Pancetta
Mash, Savoy Cabbage, Caramelized Onion Jus

Roasted Cauliflower Steak, Blue Cheese Dressing, Onion Fritter
Radicchio Lettuce

Hooky Beer Battered Fish n Chips
Mushy Peas and Tartar Sauce

Homemade Cheese Burger (Beef or Chicken)
Bacon, Tomato Relish, Fries and Onion Rings

Chef’'s Home-Made Pie, Seasonal Vegetable, Creamed Potato

Warm Chicken Caesar Salad
Anchovies and Croutons

King Prawn Fettuccine, Spring Onion, Roquette & Lemon Oil

Sides

Chunky Chips, Fries, Onion Rings, New Potatoes, Tenderstem Broccoli,

Buttered Savoy Cabbage, Mixed Salad, Roquette and Parmesan,

Prices include VAT. No service charge is added except for tables of
six or more adults when an optional 10% will be added to your bill.

£22.50

£16.00 Shoe

£17.50
£16.00

(v) £14.00

£16.00

£17.50

£17.50

(v) £14.00

£13.75

£14.00

£13.50

£11.50 Parmesan,

£12.00

£3.00



