July 2019 new menu

Ν	li	b	b	les
٠,	•	v	v	-

Middles	
Bread and Oils (To Share) Spiced Hummus, Olive Oil and Balsamic	£4.50
Baked Ciabatta Roll	£1.50
Marinated Olives	£3.25
Garlic Bread / Mozzarella	£3.50/4
Warm Chorizo	£3.50
Starters	
Freshly Prepared Soup of the Day Bread and Rosemary Croutons	£6.00
Home Smoked Chicken Caesar Salad	£7.50
Seared Scallops, Curried Cauliflower Puree, Chorizo	£10.50
Smoked Salmon, Caper berries, Crème Fraiche, Confit Lemon	£8.00
Coarse Country Pate, Red Onion Marmalade, Dressed Leaves	£6.95
Butternut Squash & Spinach Ravioli, Ricotta and Nut Butter	£7.50
Baked Camembert, Red Onion & Parsley, Apple Compote, Croutes	£8.00
Pizzas	
Margherita The Classic Spicy Tomato and Mozzarella	£10
Diavola Spiced Ground Beef, Pepperoni, Jalapenos and Mozzarella	£12
Pepperoni Pepperoni, Spicy Tomato Sauce and Mozzarella	£12
Goat's Cheese Red Onion, Garlic and Rocket	£12
Cajun Chicken	£12

Food Allergies and Intolerances: Before ordering your food and drink please speak to our staff if you need to know about ingredients

Mains

Aged Sirloin Steak 8oz Grilled Tomato, Mushroom, Fries and Bearnaise Sauce	£22.50	
Loin of Pork, Smoked Chick Pea and Tomato Fricassee String Onion, Salted Crackling	£16.00	Shoe
Lamb Cutlets, Fregola, Mint & Pomegranate	£17.50	
Market Fish, New Potatoes, Seasonal Greens, Hollandaise	£16.00	
Caramelized Onion, Mushroom, Potato and Cheese Tart Fine Beans, Smoked Shallots, Parsley Sauce	(v) £14.00	
Cornfed Chicken Supreme, Prosciutto Dauphinoise, Roasted Celeriac Wild Mushroom, Chicken Gravy	£16.00	
Tandoori Spiced Monkfish, Potato Royale, Cucumber, Pickled Onion Minted Yoghurt	£17.50	
Seared Calves Liver 'n' Pancetta Mash, Savoy Cabbage, Caramelized Onion Jus	£17.50	
Roasted Cauliflower Steak, Blue Cheese Dressing, Onion Fritter Radicchio Lettuce	(v) £14.00	
Hooky Beer Battered Fish n Chips Mushy Peas and Tartar Sauce	£13.75	
Homemade Cheese Burger (Beef or Chicken) Bacon, Tomato Relish, Fries and Onion Rings	£14.00	
Chef's Home-Made Pie, Seasonal Vegetable, Creamed Potato	£13.50	
Warm Chicken Caesar Salad Anchovies and Croutons	£11.50 Par	rmesan,
King Prawn Fettuccine, Spring Onion, Roquette & Lemon Oil	£12.00	
Sides	£3.00	

Sides £3.00

Chunky Chips, Fries, Onion Rings, New Potatoes, Tenderstem Broccoli, Buttered Savoy Cabbage, Mixed Salad, Roquette and Parmesan,

Prices include VAT. No service charge is added except for tables of six or more adults when an optional 10% will be added to your bill.